Qtr-4: 31.12.2011

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: Pagaria Energy Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532444 (BSE), 8377(DSE), Equity Shares

Quarter ended: 31/12/2011

Partly paid-up shares:- | No. of partly As a % of total no. of | As a % of total no. of
paid-up shares | partly paid-up shares | shares of the company
Held by promoter/ 0 0 0
promoters group
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Outstanding No. of As a % of total No. of | As a % of total no. of
convertible securities:- | outstanding outstanding shares of the company,
securities convertible assuming full conversion
securities of the convertible
securities
Held by promoter/ 0 0 0
promoter group
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Warrants:- No. of warrants | As a % of total no. of | As a % of total no. of
warrants shares of the company,
assuming full conversion
of warrants
Held by promoter/ 0 0 0
promoter group
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of 4349670 0 100
the company assuming
full conversion of
warrants and
convertible securities
Categ | Category of Numbe Total Number | Total shareholding | Shares | Shares
ory shareholder r of number of shares | as a percentage of | Pledge | Pledge
code Shareh | of shares held in total number of dor dor
olders demateria shares otherw | otherw
lized form ise ise
As a As a encum | encum
percent | percent | bered bered
age of age of | numbe asa
(A+B) (A+B+C) r of Percen
shares tage
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals / Hindu 5 1174550 1166850 27.00 27.00 0 0
Undivided Family
(b) Central
Government /
State Government
(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate 1 555220 554720 12.77 12.77 0 0




(d)

Financial
Institutions / Banks

(e)

Any other (specify)

Sub-Total (A) (1)

1729770

1721570

39.77

39.77

(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individual (Non-
Resident
Individuals /
Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A) (2)

0

0

o

Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= A (1)+ A(2)

1729770

386700

39.77

39.77

(B)

Public
shareholders

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds / UTI

(b)

Financial
Institutions / Banks

(c)

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

(e)

Insurance
Companies

(f)

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

(8)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(h)

Any Other — OCB/
Banks

Sub-Total (B)(1)

(2)

Non-Institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

104

607307

583307

13.96

13.96

(b)

Individuals

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs.1 lakh

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs.1
lakh

2271

26

1218703

572164

874092

572164

28.02

13.15

28.02

13.15

Directors &

7666

7466

0.18

0.18




Relatives

(d) NRI 2 194 194 0.00 0.00 0 0
(e) Clearing Member 1 200 200 0.00 0.00 0 0
(f) HUF 41 213666 213666 491 491 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(2) 2447 2619900 2251089 60.23 60.23 0 0

Total Public 2447 2619900 2251089 60.23 60.23 0 0

Shareholder

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

Total (A)+(B) 2453 4349670 3972659 100.00 100.00 0 0
(C) Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Custodians &

against which

Depositary

Receipts have

been issued

GRAND TOTAL 2453 4349670 3972659 100.00 100.00 0 0

(A)+(B)+(C)




