## **Statement showing Shareholding Pattern**

Name of the Company: P	agaria Energy Limi	ted	
Scrip Code, Name of the	scrip, class of sec	curity: 532444 (BSE), 837	7(DSE), Equity Shares
Quarter ended: 31/12/20	11		
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/ promoters group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total No. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/ promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/ promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	4349670	0	100

Categ ory code	Category of shareholder	Numbe r of Shareh olders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in demateria lized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledge d or otherw ise	Shares Pledge d or otherw ise
					As a percent age of (A+B)	As a percent age of (A+B+C)	encum bered numbe r of shares	encum bered as a Percen tage
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	5	1174550	1166850	27.00	27.00	0	0
(b)	Central Government / State Government (s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	555220	554720	12.77	12.77	0	0

(d)	Financial Institutions / Banks							
(0)								
(e)	Any other (specify)		4720770	4724570	20.77	20.77		•
(2)	Sub-Total (A) (1)	6	1729770	1721570	39.77	39.77	0	0
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individual (Non-							
	Resident							
	Individuals /							
<i>(</i> 1. ).	Foreign Individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate							
(c)	Institutions							
(d)	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total (A) (2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	<b>Total Shareholding</b>	6	1729770	386700	39.77	39.77	0	0
	of Promoter and							
	Promoter Group							
	(A)= A (1)+ A(2)							
(B)	Public							
	shareholders							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds / UTI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(b)	Financial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions / Banks							
(c)	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government /							
	State							
	Government(s)							
(d)	Venture Capital	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Funds							
(e)	Insurance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Companies							
(f)	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutional							
	Investors							
(g)	Foreign Venture	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
.0,	Capital Investors							
(h)	Any Other – OCB/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
. ,	Banks							
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(2)	Non-Institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	104	607307	583307	13.96	13.96	0	0
(b)	Individuals							
()	i. Individual	2271	1218703	874092	28.02	28.02	0	0
	shareholders		1110700	07.002		_0.0_		
	holding nominal							
	share capital up							
	to Rs.1 lakh							
	ii. Individual	26	572164	572164	13.15	13.15	0	0
	shareholders						•	
	holding nominal							
	share capital in							
	excess of Rs.1							
	lakh							
(c)	Directors &	2	7666	7466	0.18	0.18	0	0

	Relatives							
(d)	NRI	2	194	194	0.00	0.00	0	0
(e)	Clearing Member	1	200	200	0.00	0.00	0	0
(f)	HUF	41	213666	213666	4.91	4.91	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2447	2619900	2251089	60.23	60.23	0	0
	Total Public Shareholder (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	2447	2619900	2251089	60.23	60.23	0	0
	Total (A)+(B)	2453	4349670	3972659	100.00	100.00	0	0
(C)	Shares held by Custodians & against which Depositary Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	2453	4349670	3972659	100.00	100.00	0	0